respondent organisations were three surviving textile 
manufacturing firms in Lagos State out of the 15 textile 
firms in existence. The three textile manufacturing 
companies consist of Wollen and Synthetic Textile Ltd, 
Nichemtex Textile Ltd and Sunflag Textile Ltd with a 
target population of two hundred and fifty-three (253) 
senior management staff of the selected textile-
manufacturing firms. The sample technique adopted 
was census. Primary data were collected through an 
adapted questionnaire on strategic entrepreneurship 
and competitive advantage over a period of three

[...]

to refine some question items and others were removed. 
The construct validity was done with Kaiser-Meyer-Olkin 
indicating good-fit. The reliability results revealed that 
the instrument was above the minimum threshold of 
70% according to (Hair, Black, Babin,

& Anderson, 

2010).

Two hundred and fifty-three (253) copies of the 
questionnaire were administered with the help of trained 
research assistants to the senior management staff of 
the three textile-manufacturing

firms. The senior 

management staff were considered capable of 
answering the questions intelligently and accurately due